
UNDP/UN‐REDD Planning Meeting, New York, 1‐5 February 2010

1‐ STAFF
# NAME TITLE LOCATION E‐MAIL TELEPHONE MOBILE
2 Asako Takimoto Programme Analyst New York asako.takimoto@undp.org 212‐906‐5686 1‐352‐2841459
3 Charles McNeill Senior Policy Advisor New York charles.mcneill@undp.org 212‐906‐5960 1‐646‐4318038
4 Clea Paz National Programme Officer (Via video link) Geneva Clea.PAZ@un‐redd.org  41 2291 78558 41 7955 59826
5 Dina Hajj Programme Associate New York dina.hajj@undp.org 212‐906‐6331 1‐917‐4204302
6 Elspeth Halverson Programme Analyst New York elspeth.halverson@undp.org 212‐906‐5190 1‐646‐2704757
7 Estelle Fach Consultant, Knowledge Management & Governance New York estelle.fach@undp.org 212‐906‐5190 1‐518‐8522283
8 Jennifer Laughlin Programme Analyst New York jennifer.laughlin@undp.org 212‐906‐6578 1‐808‐2569974
1 Jose Antonio Prado Director, Forest Management Division, Forestry Department, FAO Rome JoseAntonio.Prado@fao.org  39 340 252 1539 
9 Josep Gari Regional Technical Advisor Dakar, Senegal josep.gari@undp.org  221 33869 0639
10 Lyes Ferroukhi Regional Technical Advisor Panama lyes.ferroukhi@undp.org 507‐302‐4576 507‐6679‐2000
11 Nina Kantcheva Consultant, Stakeholder Engagement New York nina.kantcheva@undp.org 212‐906‐6329 1‐917‐8926041
12 Pierre‐Yves Guedez Regional Technical Advisor Panama Pierre‐Yves.GUEDEZ@undp.org 591 76777770 
13 Ravi Prabhu Senior Programme Officer on Forests and Climate Nairobi Ravi.Prabhu@unep.org
14 Santiago Carrizosa Regional Technical Advisor Panama santiago.carrizosa@undp.org 507‐302‐4510 507‐6747‐3126
15 Tim Clairs Senior Technical Advisor New York tim.clairs@undp.org  212‐906‐6511 1‐646‐2555264
16 Timothy Boyle Regional Technical Advisor Bangkok timothy.boyle@undp.org  66‐2‐288‐2728 66‐81‐900‐5402
17 Tom Twining‐Ward  Regional Technical Advisor Pretoria, SA tom.twining‐ward@undp.org

2 RESOURCE PERSONS2‐RESOURCE PERSONS
# NAME TITLE LOCATION E‐MAIL TELEPHONE MOBILE
1 Benoit Bosquet Sr. Natural Resources Management Specialist, FCPF, World Bank (Via video link) Washington DC bbosquet@worldbank.org
2 Chris Cosslett Consultant, REDD Inception Guidance  (By Telephone) Tirana, Albania chris.cosslett@gmail.com  (355‐69) 206‐5699 
3 Joachim Nahem  Programme Manager, UNDP Oslo Governance Center (Via video link) Oslo joachim.nahem@undp.org 47 22 12 16 05 
4 Evelyn Namubiru‐ Mwaura  Consultant, Governance  Washington DC nelwanga@yahoo.com
5 Beatriz Fernandez FP for Indigenous Peoples' issues, UNDP Partnerships Bureau New York Beatriz.Fernandez@undp.org 212‐906‐5316
6 Kristen Hite Centre for International Environmental Law (CIEL) Washington DC khite.ciel@gmail.com 202‐742‐5803
7 Elissavet Stamatopoulou Chair of the Secretariat, UNPFII New York stamatopoulou@un.org  212‐963‐2775


